
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED - II

25.07.2002

Consolidated - I

Regular

Diploma in Computer Science

BALAKRISHNAN 

1999-2002

5624DCSE2002

B.JAYASHANKAR

19.03.1983

70

69

64

65

69

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

English - I

Engineering Mathematics - I

Engineering Physics - I

Engineering Chemistry - I

Engineering Drawing - I

 Computer Fundamentals

 

EFC

ENM

ENP

ENC

END

CFM

70

69

60

67

60

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

English - II

Engineering Mathematics - II

Engineering Physics - II

Engineering Chemistry - II

Engineering Drawing - II

Information Technology

 

 

EFC

ENM

ENP

ENC

END

EIT

64

68

60

67

63

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

EEC

ELW

DST

OPS

NWE

OOP

 Engineering Economics

 Electronics Workshop

 Data Structure

 Operating System

 Network Essentials

 Object Oriented Programming in C++

SEM-I

SEM-II

SEM-III



350017502361
First

25.07.2002

Consolidated- II

Regular

Diploma in Computer Science

BALAKRISHNAN 

1999-2002

5624DCSE2002

B.JAYASHANKAR

19.03.1983

62

67

69

67

61

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

MMN

CAT

DBM

LOS

MTN

PVB

Marketing Management

Computer Architecture

Database Management System

Linux O.S.

Multimedia Technology 

Programming in Visual Basics

70

72

69

64

67

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

SWE

MPP

CSA

SSW

WPD

  Software Engineering

  Micro Processor & Programming

  Client Server Applications

  System Software

  Web Page Design

 69

60

66

70

72

82

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

END

NWT

CMN

NIM

WMC

PRO

Entrepreneurship Development

Networking Technology

Computer Networks

Network Installation & Management

Wireless and Mobile communication

Project

SEM-IV

SEM-V

SEM-VI
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